
 

• Raffle 

       Scan Me With Your Smart Phone 

• Large Sprung Spacious Dancefloor 

• Your Favourite Requests Played 

• B.Y.O Drinks & Snacks 
(Free Tea/Coffee Supplied) 

• Ample Car Parking 
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For Further Information Contact Steve & Claire on Tel:  07709 098 631 

Or E-Mail: nulinedancewithsteveandclaire@gmail.com  

Find us on Facebook: www.facebook.com/nulinedancewithsteveandclaire 

Time: 7:30pm – 10:30pm. 

Admission: £7 (On Door) 

At:  Calf Heath Village Hall, 

Straight Mile, 

Calf Heath, 

Wolverhampton, 

WV10 7DW. 

 

2026 

➢ Friday 9th January 26 

➢ Friday 27th February 26 

➢ Friday 20th March 26 

➢ Friday 10th April 26 

➢ Friday 15th May 26 

➢ Friday 5th June 26 

➢ Friday 24th July 26 

➢ Friday 14th August 26 

➢ Friday 18th September 26 

➢ Friday 23rd October 26 

➢ Friday 20th November 26 

➢ Friday 18th December 26 

mailto:nulinedancewithsteveandclaire@gmail.com

